Senator
Phil
Baruth

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC CHICT1

COMMITTEE

Judiciary
Appropriations

Senator
Christopher
Bray

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ADD 1
COMMITTEE

Natural Resources & Energy
Finance

\ ~*,¢f

pbaruth@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
BURLINGTON

Meadow Hill
Legislative Database

cbray@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
BRISTOL

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator

Randy

Brock
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN FRA 1
COMMITTEE

Economic Development
Finance

Senator
Brian

Campion

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC BEN 1
COMMITTEE

Agriculture
Education

rbrock@leg.state.vt.us

CITY
ST.ALBANS

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

bcampion@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
BENNINGTON

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator

Thomas

Chittenden
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC CHISE 1
COMMITTEE

Transportation
Finance

Senator
Alison

Clarkson

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
WDR 1

COMMITTEE

Economic Development
Government Operations

tchittenden@leg.state.vt.

CiTy

SOUTH BURLINGTON
_\q\

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database
AClarkson@leg.state.vt.us

City

WOODSTOCK

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Brian

Collamore

PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN RUT 1

COMMITTEE

Senator
Ann

Cummings

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
WAS 1

COMMITTEE

Economic Development
Finance

beollamore@leg.state.vt.us

CiTy
RUTLAND TOWN
_\q\
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
acummings@leg.state.vt.us
City
MONTPELIER

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Ruth
Hardy

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ADD 1

COMMITTEE

Health and Welfare
Government Operations

Senator
Wendy

Harrison

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
WDH 1

COMMITTEE

Economic Development

rhardy @leg.state.vt.us

CITY
EAST MIDDLEBURY

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

WHarrison@leg.state.vt.us

CITYy
BRATTLEBORO

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Nader

Hashim

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
WDH 1

COMMITTEE

Hashim
Education

Senator
Russ

Ingalls

PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN ESX1
COMMITTEE

Transportation
Institutions

nhashim@Ileg.state.vt.us
CITY
DUMMERSTON

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

ringalls@leg.state.vt.us

CITYy
NEWPORT CITY

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Jane

Kitchel
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC CAL1

COMMITTEE

Transportation
Appropriations

Senator
Martine

LaRocque Gulick

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC CHICT1
COMMITTEE

Education

Health

jkitchel@leg.state.vt.us

CITY
DANVILLE

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

mgulick@leg.state.vt.us

CITYy
BURLINGTON

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Ginny

Lyons

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
CHISE1

COMMITTEE

Health
Appropriations

Senator
Mark
MacDonald

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ORA1

COMMITTEE

Natural Resources & Energy
Finance

vlyons@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
WILLISTON

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

mmacdonald @leg.state.vt.us

CITYy
WILLIAMSTOWN

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Richard

Mazza

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC Gl 1
COMMITTEE

Transportation
Institutions

Senator

Dick

McCormack
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC WDR 1

COMMITTEE

Natural Resources & Energy
Finance

CITY

COLCHESTER

CITYy
BETHEL

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

rmccormack @leg.state.vt.us

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Robert

Norris
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN FRA 1

COMMITTEE

Judiciary
Government Ops

Senator

Andrew

Perchlik

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
WAS 1

COMMITTEE

Transportation
Appropriations

Vice-Chair

o

rorris@leg.state.vt.us

CITY
SHELDON
_\s\
Meadow Hill
Legislative Database
aperchlik@leg.state.vt.us
CITYy
MARSHFIELD
’\Q\
Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator

Kesha

Ram Hinsdale
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC CHISE 1
COMMITTEE

Economic Development
Finance

Senator
Dick
Sears
PARTY DISTRICT

DEMOCRATIC BEN 1

COMMITTEE

Judiciary Chair

Appropriations

kramhinsdale @leg.state.vt.us

CITY
BURLINGTON

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

rsears@leg.state.vt.us

CITYy
BENNINGTON

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Robert
Starr

PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC ORL1

COMMITTEE

Agriculture
Appropriations

Senator
Tanya
Vlyhovsky

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
CHICT T

COMMITTEE

Judiciary
Government Operations

rstarr@leg.state.vt.us

CITY
NORTH TROY

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

tvyhovsky @leg.state.vt.us

CITYy
ESSEX

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator

Anne

Watson
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC WAS 1
COMMITTEE

Natural Resources & Energy
Government Operations

Senator
David
Weeks

PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN RUT1

COMMITTEE

Health
Education

AWatson@leg.state.vt.us

CITY
MONTPELIER

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

dweeks@leg.state.vi.us

CITYy
PROCTOR

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator

Richard

Westman
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN LAM 1
COMMITTEE

Agriculture
Appropriations

Senator

Rebecca

White
PARTY DISTRICT
DEMOCRATIC WDR 1
COMMITTEE

Natural Resources & Energy
Government Operations

rawestman@gmail.com

CITY
CAMBRIDGE

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

rwhite@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
HARTFORD

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



Senator
Terry

Williams
PARTY DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN RUT 1

COMMITTEE

Health
Education

Senator
lrene

Wrenner

PARTY
DEMOCRATIC

DISTRICT
CHIN1

COMMITTEE

Agriculture
Instututions

tkwilliams@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
POULTNEY

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database

iwrenner@leg.state.vt.us
CITY
ESSEX

—

Meadow Hill

Legislative Database



